BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE
April 22nd-26th

Monday 4/22
Group 1 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

5:50 AM Practice Starts
7:15 AM Bus to HS
7:45 AM 1st Period Begins
11:25 AM Report to Kruse Field House
12:14 PM Lunch Starts
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done
Group 2 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
8:35 AM 2nd Period Begins
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done

Tuesday 4/23
Group 1 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

5:50 AM Practice Starts
7:15 AM Bus to HS
7:45 AM 1st Period Begins
11:25 AM Report to Kruse Field House
12:14 PM Lunch Starts
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done

Group 2 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
8:35 AM 2nd Period Begins
3:30 PM Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
4:35 PM Done

Wednesday 4/24

Group 1 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
7:15 AM Bus to HS
7:45 AM 1st Period Begins
11:25 AM Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
12:14 PM Lunch Starts

Group 2 5:20 AM Doors Open (Cub Stadium)
5:50 AM Practice Starts
8:35 AM 2nd Period Begins



Thursday 4/25
Group 1

Group 2

Friday 4/26
Group 1

Group 2

5:20 AM
5:50 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:14 PM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM
5:20 AM
5:50 AM
8:35 AM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM

7:45 AM
11:25 AM
12:14 PM
7:30 AM
8:35 AM

Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

Practice Starts

Bus to HS

1st Period Begins

Report to Kruse Field House

Lunch Starts

Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
Done

Doors Open (Cub Stadium)

Practice Starts

2nd Period Begins

Weight/Meetings/Film (Kruse Field House)
Done

1st Period Begins

Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
Lunch Starts

Report to Kruse Fieldhouse
2nd Period Begins



